Ristoattrezzature®
L 4 4 4 4

Cod: 5449

Electric pizza oven for mechanical pizza 2 internal chambers 660x660x140h
mm - 4+4 pizzas

Description

Mechanical electric oven made of stainless steel and pre-painted sheet metal. Refractory stone
cooking floor for @ 32 cm pizzas. Evaporated rock wool insulation. Armoured heating elements.
Internal lighting.

Dimensions
Dimensioni esterne 975x924x745 mm
Dimensioni interne 660x660x140 mm

Technical data



Alimentazione

Peso

Potenza Elettrica
Potenza resistenza cielo
Potenza resistenza platea
Temperatura d'esercizio

Voltaggio

Electric

129 kg

9.4 kw

4.7 kW

4.7 KW

+50 +500 °C
400 vV
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